strana 1 z 3
Nominal Power Leakage
Type current loss Weight current 1*)
[A] [W] [kg] [A] A B C D E F G
length height width pitch pitch pitch pitch
SKY3RF40 40 12 4,5 - 172 109 109 150 65 - -
SKY3RF60 60 70 10 < 0,15 278 80 260 257 100 57 236
SKY3RF80 80 70 10 < 0,15 278 80 260 257 100 57 236
SKY3RF100 100 70 10 < 0,15 278 80 260 257 100 57 236
SKY3RF150 150 130 22 < 0,3 363 100 346 342 170 79 317
SKY3RF200 200 130 23 < 0,3 363 100 346 342 170 79 317
SKY3RF300 300 130 24 < 0,3 363 100 346 342 170 79 317
SKY3RF400 400 130 25 < 0,3 363 100 346 342 170 79 317
SKY3RF500 500 130 25 < 0,3 363 100 346 342 170 79 317
Nominal current:
Testing voltage (L1+L2+L3) - PEN:
Extent of operating temperature:
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS: